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ILAB Container AB

KB-A 8 KJ

BOTTEN (mm)

SIDOR (mm)

GAVLAR (mm)

DATA

VOLYM (m³)
VIKT (KG)

8

750

3

3

3

108768

www.ilabcontainer.se

MAXLAST (KG) 3000

2000

1650 INV.
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8
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N

V
.

3698

3620 INV.
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DESCRIPTION

DATEDRAWN BY REV.DRAWING NO

SHEET

ILAB Container AB

KB-A 8 KJ

108768

-

2024-09-10RJ 2  (2 )

VIPPCONTAINER

STATUS

Released

SURFACE TREATMENT ACCORDING TO

DOCUMENT:              90022

WEIGHT (kg) VOLUME (m³) MAX LOAD (kg)

30008750

PRODUCE ACCORDING TO

DOCUMENT 90010

www.ilabcontainer.se

/COLOR:

LV FRAME LENGTH "L" (mm)

1
3

5
0

1350


